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How to use this document

This is an Easy Read version of: 
Learning Disability Wales Manifesto 2026.

You might need help to read it. Ask someone you 
know to help you. 

Where the document says we, this means Learning 
Disability Wales. For more information contact:

Website:	 www.ldw.org.uk

Email:	 policy@ldw.org.uk

Phone:	 029 2068 1160

Easy Read Wales made this document into Easy Read 
using Photosymbols. Find us here: EasyRead.Wales

To tell us what you think about this easy read 
version, click here: bit.ly/4aseNxU.

Photosymbols Licence number 403527247

https://www.ldw.org.uk/
mailto:policy%40ldw.org.uk?subject=
https://www.easyread.wales/
https://www.easyread.wales/
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
http://bit.ly/4aseNxU
https://app.photosymbols.com/qr/403527247?token=7adf38b5d9cb492ac081fe722441ad0ecc3850dadcb93504765490dfa71d34f1
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About us

Learning Disability Wales is an organisation that 
has members.

Our members are charities and organisations who 
work with: 

•	 people with a learning disability and

•	 their families in Wales. 

They do not make money. 

We want Wales to be the best country in the world 
for people with a learning disability to live, learn, 
love and work.
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To do this, we work with:

•	 People with a learning disability.

•	 Families and carers.

•	 Welsh Government.

•	 Local authorities.

•	 Disabled people’s organisations.
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How we want the new 
Welsh Parliament to 
support our work

1.	Make sure people with a learning disability 
can find information that is easy to read and 
understand. Like Easy Read.

2.	Support the Stolen Lives campaign. To 
get people with a learning disability out 
of mental health hospitals and back into 
their communities.

3.	Help people with a learning disability get jobs. 
By making sure they can have a job coach and 
supported employment if they need it.
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4.	Make sure more people with a learning 
disability have a good annual health check.

5.	Give parents with a learning disability better 
support. So that they can look after their 
children safely.

6.	Make sure people with a learning disability can 
have friends and relationships. Make it easier 
for them to go out in their local communities 
when they want to.
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7.	Make sure organisations that work with people 
with a learning disability and their families 
have enough money to give good support.

8.	Support the All Wales People First manifesto. 
You can read the All Wales People First manifesto 
here: allwalespeople1st.co.uk/manifesto-2026/. 

https://allwalespeople1st.co.uk/manifesto-2026/
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You can find out more on our website: 
www.ldw.org.uk. 

Or you can email us: policy@ldw.org.uk. 

Or phone: 029 2068 1160.

https://www.ldw.org.uk/
mailto:policy%40ldw.org.uk?subject=

